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Engineer’s Project No.:  
Engineer:
Design Engineer:  
Technician:  
Bid Date:
Bid Time:  

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST

Contact Company Phone Email
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34



303 SOUTH TOPEKA      WICHITA, KS 67202      316-262-2691      FAX 316-262-3003      www.pec1.com

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79


	Text1: Sean Fox
	Text2: City of Park City
	Text3: 
	Text4: sfox@parkcityks.gov
	Text5: Jennifer Loveland
	Text6: KNCR
	Text7: 
	Text8: jloveland@kcnr.net
	Text9: Marty Dondlinger
	Text10: Dondlinger Construction
	Text11: 316-945-0555
	Text12: md@dondlingerconst.com
	Text13: Jose Salmon
	Text14: Mies Construction
	Text15: 316-945-7227
	Text16: jose@miesconstruction.com
	Text17: Chris Wolken
	Text18: Kansas Paving
	Text19: 316-832-0828
	Text20: chris@kansaspaving.com
	Text21: Lindy Sparr
	Text22: Pearson Construction LLC
	Text23: 316-263-3100
	Text24: lsparr@pearsonconstructionllc.com
	Text25: Alan Blough
	Text26: Nowak Construction
	Text27: 316-794-8898
	Text28: alan@nowakconstruction.com
	Text29: Brent Moore
	Text30: Horizontal Boring & Tunneling Co.
	Text31: 402-266-5347
	Text32: horizontalboring@htbtrenchless.com
	Text33: John Noll
	Text34: ePlan
	Text35: 573-447-7130
	Text36: eplan@eplanbidding.com 
	Text37: Zee Lee
	Text38: Cornejo & Sons LLC
	Text39: 316-522-5100
	Text40: zee.lee@cornejocorp.com 


	Text41: Morgan Stinson
	Text42: ConstructConnect
	Text43: 800-364-2059
	Text44: content@constructconnect.com
	Text45: Jerry McMahon
	Text46: APAC
	Text47: 316-524-5200
	Text48: jerry.mcmahon@apac.com
	Text49: Gavin Markley
	Text50: McCullough Excavation
	Text51: 316-634-2199
	Text52: gavin@mcculloughexcavation.com
	Text53:  Eric Johnson 
	Text54: North America Procurement Council Inc 
	Text55: 302-450-1923
	Text56: sourcemanagement@napc.me 
	Text57: Mike Hoffman
	Text58: Alan's Excavating
	Text59: 316-775-5970
	Text60: mike@alansexcavating.com
	Text61: Grace Martin
	Text62: Andale Construction
	Text63: 316-832-0063
	Text64: estimating@andaleconstruction.com
	Text65: Tomi Hoffman
	Text66: Mid-Kansas Construction Services
	Text67: 316-202-8547
	Text68: tomi@mkcs.biz
	Text69: Lea Anne Hutton
	Text70: The Builders' Association
	Text71: 816-595-4116
	Text72: lhutton@buildersassociation.com
	Text73: Alan Farrington
	Text74: Wildcat Construction Co, Inc.
	Text75: 316-945-9408
	Text76: alan.farrington@wildcat.net
	Text77: Dave Lujano
	Text78: Vogts Parga Construction
	Text79: 316-284-2801
	Text80: projetmanagement@vogtsparga.com
	Text81: Michelle Boehm 
	Text82:  Cillessen & Sons 
	Text83: 316-682-2400
	Text84: mboehm@cillessen.us 
	Text85:  Jake Ayala 
	Text86:  Apex Excavating 
	Text87: 316-258-2167
	Text88: Jakea@apexexc.com 
	Text89: Shane Hughes
	Text90: Core and Main
	Text91: 316-721-1698
	Text92: shane.hughes@coreandmain.com
	Text93: ADDENDUM 01
	Text94: May 3, 2021
	Text95: 
	Text96: 
	Text97: Nancy Ramirez 
	Text98: Traffic Control Services Inc. 
	Text99: 316-448-0402
	Text100: nancy@tcs-ks.com
	Text101:  Jason Phillips 
	Text102: Phillips Southern Electric Co., Inc. 
Phone 

	Text103: 131-626-5418
	Text104: jason@phillips-southern.org 
	Text105: ADDENDUM 02
	Text106: May 5, 2021
	Text107: 
	Text108: 
	Text109:  Zachary Haynes 
	Text110:  Nu-Line 
	Text111: 316-942-0990
	Text112: zack@nulinegroup.com 
	Text113: Luke Carter 
	Text114: Commercial Lawn Management 
	Text115: 316-633-3224
	Text116: luke@goclm.green 
	Text117: Jay Johnson
	Text118: Mies Construction
	Text119: 316-945-7227
	Text120: jay@miesconstruction.com
	Text121:  Justin Pearce 
	Text122: UELS LLC
	Text123: 316-650-4417
	Text124: jpearce@uintahgroup.com
	Text125: 
	Text126: 
	Text127: 
	Text128: 
	Text129: 
	Text130: 
	Text131: 
	Text132: 
	Text133: 
	Text134: 
	Text135: 
	Text136: 
	Text141: 
	Text142: 
	Text143: 
	Text144: 
	Text145: 
	Text146: 
	Text147: 
	Text148: 
	Text149: 
	Text150: 
	Text151: 
	Text152: 
	Text153: 
	Text154: 
	Text155: 
	Text156: 
	Text157: 
	Text158: 
	Text159: 
	Text160: 
	Text161: 
	Text162: 
	Text163: 
	Text164: 
	Text165: 
	Text166: 
	Text167: 
	Text168: 
	Text169: 
	Text170: 
	Text171: 
	Text172: 
	Text173: 
	Text174: 
	Text175: 
	Text176: 
	Text177: 
	Text178: 
	Text179: 
	Text180: 
	Text181: 
	Text182: 
	Text183: 
	Text184: 
	Text185: 
	Text186: 
	Text187: 
	Text188: 
	Text189: 
	Text190: 
	Text191: 
	Text192: 
	Text193: 
	Text194: 
	Text195: 
	Text196: 
	Text197: 
	Text198: 
	Text199: 
	Text200: 
	Text201: 
	Text202: 
	Text203: 
	Text204: 
	Text205: 
	Text206: 
	Text207: 
	Text208: 
	Text209: 
	Text210: 
	Text211: 
	Text212: 
	Text213: 
	Text214: 
	Text215: 
	Text216: 
	Text217: 
	Text218: 
	Text219: 
	Text220: 
	Text221: 
	Text222: 
	Text223: 
	Text224: 
	Text225: 
	Text226: 
	Text227: 
	Text228: 
	Text229: 
	Text230: 
	Text231: 
	Text232: 
	Text233: 
	Text234: 
	Text235: 
	Text236: 
	Text237: 
	Text238: 
	Text239: 
	Text240: 
	Text241: 
	Text242: 
	Text243: 
	Text244: 
	Text245: 
	Text246: 
	Text247: 
	Text248: 
	Text249: 
	Text250: 
	Text251: 
	Text252: 
	Text253: 
	Text254: 
	Text255: 
	Text256: 
	Text257: 
	Text258: 
	Text259: 
	Text260: 
	Text261: 
	Text262: 
	Text263: 
	Text264: 
	Text265: 
	Text266: 
	Text267: 
	Text268: 
	Text269: 
	Text270: 
	Text271: 
	Text272: 
	Text273: 
	Text274: 
	Text275: 
	Text276: 
	Text277: 
	Text278: 
	Text279: 
	Text280: 
	Text281: 
	Text282: 
	Text283: 
	Text284: 
	Text285: 
	Text286: 
	Text287: 
	Text288: 
	Text289: 
	Text290: 
	Text291: 
	Text292: 
	Text293: 
	Text294: 
	Text295: 
	Text296: 
	Text297: 
	Text298: 
	Text299: 
	Text300: 
	Text301: 
	Text302: 
	Text303: 
	Text304: 
	Text305: 
	Text306: 
	Text307: 
	Text308: 
	Text309: 
	Text310: 
	Text311: 
	Text312: 
	Text313: 
	Text314: 
	Text315: 
	Text316: 
	Text317: 
	Text318: 
	Text319: 
	Text320: 
	Text321: 35-200557-001-2798
	Text322: Riley Schmitz, PE
	Text323: 
	Text324: 
	Text325: May 6, 2021
	Text326: 10:00AM
	Text327: 77th and Broadway Intersection Improvements
	Text328: City of Park City


